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Manicure
Pedicure
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Pedicure

$20
$30
$25
$35

Hands &
feet

$45
$8
$15
$15
$15
$35
$15

One-hour facial
Brow tint
Brow tint/wax
Eyelash tint
Brow lamination
Brow lamination w/ tint and wax
Eyelash lift

Face

$10
$10
$5
$12
$15
$15
$25
$25
$20

Brow wax
Sideburns
Lip or chin
Underarm
Bikini
Lower leg
Full arm
Men’s full back
Men’s chest

Hair
removal

Presented by Seven Generations Education
Institute's Kenora Esthetician students.

Call (807 468-3096 x 3223 to request an appointment. 
Our Esthetician students will get back to you as soon as possible. 

Cash payments only. Our salon is located at SGEI Kenora Campus at
240 Veteran's Drive, Kenora, ON.

Book your 
appointment today!

SGEI Spa

https://www.instagram.com/sevengenerationseducation/
https://twitter.com/7GenerationsEd
https://www.linkedin.com/school/28991199/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTcd41kg63uU4LSn-A87N4Q
https://www.facebook.com/MySGEI/
https://mailchi.mp/7generations/subscribe-to-our-newsletter

